
2022104 Noord Kaap Mini 4
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101240

TSA101294

TSA101240

TSA101294

NWP

NC

NWP

NC

[1] Juan ERWEE

Otshegofetse MAMABOLO

[1] Anro OLIVIER

Isaiah  PETERS 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA101803

TSA111221

TSA101803

TSA111221

NC

FS

NC

FS

Neil DIEDERICKS

Divan REINECKE

Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT

Dewald WEPENER 6-1, 7-5

5

6

TSA101892

TSA101159

TSA101892

TSA101159

FS

NC

FS

NC

Petrus  FOURIE

Kian CROUCAMP

Riwan VD WESTHUIZEN

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN6-4, 7-6

7

8

TSA111349

TSA101352

TSA111349

TSA101352

NC

FS

NC

FS

Muller CONRADIE

[2] Sylvern OBERHOLZER

Anru KROUCAMP

[2] Stian VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-1

[1] ERWEE / OLIVIER

REINECKE / WEPENER

6-4, 6-3

FOURIE / VD WESTHUIZEN

[2] OBERHOLZER / VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 3-6, 11-9

[1] ERWEE / OLIVIER

FOURIE / VD WESTHUIZEN

6-4, 2-6, 10-6

[1] ERWEE / OLIVIER
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